FloTida
HEALTH

Department of Health

City of Miami Fire Rescue Department

License Number: ALS1315
Data As Of 12/13/2025

Profession
License
License Status
Qualifications

EMS Service Provider (ALS)

License Expiration Date
License Original Issue

Date
Address of Record

Discipline on File

1151 NW 7 Street, 3rd Floor
MIAMI, FL 33136

Secondary Locations

Address

2119 SW 19 Street
MIAMI, FL 33145
Address

1200 NW 20 Street
MIAMI, FL 33142
Address

sk ok CONFIDENTIAL *** *** CONFIDENTIAL *** *** CONFIDENTIAL ***
1 CONFIDENTIAL *, # *#¥s¢

Address

1901 N. Miami Ave
MIAMI, FL 33136
Address

185 NE 82 Terrace
MIAMI, FL 33138
Address

1455 NW 46 Street
MIAMI, FL 33142
Address

69 NE 62 Street
MIAMI, FL 33138
Address

701 NW 36 Street
MIAMI, FL 33127
Address

4101 NW 7 Street
MIAMI, FL 33126
Address

2975 Oak Ave
MIAMI, FL 33133
Address

w0 CONFIDENTIAL ** ** CONFIDENTIAL *** *** CONFIDENTIAL ***
*** CONFIDENTIAL ***, ** wkex

Address

5920 W. Flagler Street

MIAMI, FL 33144
Address



1103 NW 7 Street
MIAMI, FL 33136
Address

144 NE 5 Street
MIAMI, FL 33132

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions
No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases
No Discipline Found

If alink does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please
contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:
Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin CO1

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;

2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and

3. If you require certification of the documents, a $25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not
be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will
be sentto you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name Relationship Profession License  Effective Date
CLIFT, ARMANDO PRIMIARY MEDICAL DIRECTOR MEDICAL DOCTOR 92515 10/09/2025

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

Subordinate Practitioners

1FVACWDUOHHJA9924 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS
1FVACWDU1HHJE7890 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS
1FVACWDU2FHGF0179 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS
1FVACWDU2FHGS6615 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS
1FVACWDU2GHHF9372 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS

20290 12/5/2016
20789 7/17/2017
19157 7/1/2015
19162 7/1/2015
20284 12/5/2016

Name Relationship Profession License Effective Date
1 FT7TW2BT2GEB55226 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 26592 12/13/2024
1 FT8W3BT5LEC23829 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 26593 12/13/2024
1 FV ACWDU2GHHF9372 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 26597 12/13/2024
1FDAF5HT6JEC69926 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 23384 12/23/2020
1FDYR2CM1KKA53960 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 22130 3/29/2019
1FDYR2CM7KKA53946 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 22131 3/29/2019
1FDYR2CM9KKA53964 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 22129 3/29/2019
1FT8W3BT3LEC23828 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 26591 12/13/2024
1FVACWDUODHFG7671 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 18717 12/10/2014
1FVACWDUODHFG7672 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 18718 12/10/2014
1FVACWDUOFHGS6614 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 19161 7/1/2015
1FVACWDUOGHHF9371 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 20283 12/5/2016

)

)

)

)

)


http://www.floridahealth.gov/about/sunshine-info/public-records-requests/index.html

Name
1FVACWDU2HHJA9925
1FVACWDU4GHHF9373
1FVACWDU5HHJA9921
1FVACWDUGGHHF9374
1FVACWDU7DHF J6687
1FVACWDU7FHGS6612
1FVACWDU7HHJA9922
1FVACWDU9DHFG7670
1FVACWDU9FHGS6613
1FVACWDU9HHJA9923
1FVACWDUOFHGF0178
1FVACWFDOKHKH5543
1FVACWFDOMHMR8074
1FVACWFD2KHKH5544
1FVACWFD2MHMR8075
1FVACWFD3MHMR8067
1FVACWFD3MHMR8070
1FVACWFD4KHKH5545
1FVACWFD4MHMR8076
1FVACWFD5MHMR8068
1FVACWFD5MHMR8071
1FVACWFD6KHKH5546
1FVACWFD6MHMR8077
1FVACWFD7MHMR8072

1FVACWFD7MHRMR5069

1FVACWFD8MHMR8078
1FVACWFD9KHK5542
1FVACWFDOMHMR8073
THTMNAAM1BH318422
THTMNAAM29H078338
THTMNAAM49H078339
THTMNAAMS9H078334
THTMNAAMS5BH3 18424
1THTMNAAM79H078335
THTMNAAM97H470018
THTMNAAMO9H078336
459AW2E9XMC560575
4DRBUAAN48AG36743
4P1 BAAGF1 MA023705
4P1 BAAGF6MA023702
4P1 BCAGF3HA017551
4P1 BCAGF7NA024854
4P1 CLO1 HX8A008371
4P1BAAFG1MA023705
4P1BAAGFOFA015419
4P1BAAGF 1MA023705
4P1BAAGF2MA023700
4P1BAAGF3HA017751

Relationship
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
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PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
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PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
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PERMIT
PERMIT
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Profession
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
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VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS
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VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS
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VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS

License
20291
20285
20287
20286
18719
19159
20288
23378
19160
20289
24069
23376
24064
22134
24065
24055
24058
22135
24066
24056
24059
23380
24067
24061
24057
24068
22132
24063
16344
15212
15213
15208
16346
15209
23374
15210
26596
24815
26601
26600
26599
26602
26595
24814
19360
24813
24809
20793

Effective Date
12/5/2016
12/5/2016
12/5/2016
12/5/2016
12/10/2014
7/1/2015
12/5/2016
12/23/2020
7/1/2015
12/5/2016
11/8/2021
12/23/2020
11/8/2021
3/29/2019
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
3/29/2019
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
12/23/2020
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
3/29/2019
11/8/2021
12/7/2010
12/2/2008
12/2/2008
12/2/2008
12/7/2010
12/2/2008
12/23/2020
12/2/2008
12/13/2024
12/12/2022
12/13/2024
12/13/2024
12/13/2024
12/13/2024
12/13/2024
12/12/2022
8/24/2015
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
7/17/2017



Name
4P1BAAGF4MA023701
4P1BAAGF5HA017184
4P1BAAGF6MA023702
4P1BAAGF7FA015417
4P1BAAGF7HA017185
4P1BAAGF8MA023703
4P1BAAGF9FA015418
4P1BCAGF3HA017551
4P1BCAGF6KA020094
4P1BCAGF8KA020095
4P1BCAGF9FA015154
4P1BCAGFXDA020096
4P1CA01D8BA012381
4P1CA01D8DA013663
4P1CA01D9CA013072
4P1CA01DXBA012382
4P1CA01H28A008435
4P1CA01H39A009322
4P1CA01HO9BAO011498
4P1CDO01F96A005664
4P1CT020S0Y000063
4P1CT025X3A003383
4P1CT02H23A003480
4P1CT02H73A003166
4P1CT02S0YA000058
4P1CT02S0YA000062
4P1CT02S0YA000074
4P1CT02S13A003384
4P1CT02S83A003382
4P1CT02S91A001248
4P1CV01H27A007840
4P1CV01H47A007838
4S9AW2E91 MC560576
W1W4NBVY3PT 14584
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PERMIT
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PERMIT
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PERMIT
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PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
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Profession
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
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VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license \erification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of
Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and

enforcement database.

License
24810
20791
24811
19776
20792
24812
19359
20790
23385
23381
19781
23382
19358
19780
19778
19361
19775
20271
19777
19782
20275
13939
23372
20272
23373
24816
20276
19779
20278
20282
19363
18124
26594
26598

Effective Date
12/12/2022
7/17/2017
12/12/2022
3/1/2016
7/17/2017
12/12/2022
8/24/2015
7/17/2017
12/23/2020
12/23/2020
3/1/2016
12/23/2020
8/24/2015
3/1/2016
3/1/2016
8/24/2015
3/1/2016
12/5/2016
3/1/2016
3/1/2016
12/5/2016
11/1/2006
12/23/2020
12/5/2016
12/23/2020
12/12/2022
12/5/2016
3/1/2016
12/5/2016
12/5/2016
8/24/2015
10/7/2013
12/13/2024
12/13/2024
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