City of Miami Fire Rescue Department

License Number: ALS1315

Data As Of 12/13/2025

Profession EMS Service Provider (ALS)

License Status Clear/
Qualifications Transport
License Expiration Date 12/11/2026

License Original Issue

Date

12/12/1992

Address of Record 1151 NW 7 Street, 3rd Floor

MIAMI, FL 33136

Discipline on File No.

Secondary Locations

Address

2119 SW 19 Street MIAMI, FL 33145

Address

1200 NW 20 Street MIAMI, FL 33142

Address

****** CONFIDENTIAL *** *** CONFIDENTIAL *** *** CONFIDENTIAL *** *** CONFIDENTIAL ***, ** *****

Address

1901 N. Miami Ave MIAMI, FL 33136

Address

185 NE 82 Terrace MIAMI, FL 33138

Address

1455 NW 46 Street MIAMI, FL 33142

Address

69 NE 62 Street MIAMI, FL 33138

Address

701 NW 36 Street MIAMI, FL 33127

Address

4101 NW 7 Street MIAMI, FL 33126

Address

2975 Oak Ave MIAMI, FL 33133

Address

***** *** CONFIDENTIAL *** *** CONFIDENTIAL *** *** CONFIDENTIAL *** *** CONFIDENTIAL ***, ** ******

Address

5920 W. Flagler Street

MIAMI, FL 33144

Address

1103 NW 7 Street MIAMI, FL 33136 Address

144 NE 5 Street MIAMI, FL 33132

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases

No Discipline Found

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at: Division of Medical Quality Assurance
Public Records
4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01
Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

- 1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;
- 2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and
- 3. If you require certification of the documents, a \$25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
CLIFT, ARMANDO	PRIMIARY MEDICAL DIRECTOR	MEDICAL DOCTOR	92515	10/09/2025

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

Subordinate Practitioners

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
1 FT7W2BT2GEB55226	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	26592	12/13/2024
1 FT8W3BT5LEC23829	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	26593	12/13/2024
1 FV ACWDU2GHHF9372	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	26597	12/13/2024
1FDAF5HT6JEC69926	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	23384	12/23/2020
1FDYR2CM1KKA53960	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	22130	3/29/2019
1FDYR2CM7KKA53946	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	22131	3/29/2019
1FDYR2CM9KKA53964	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	22129	3/29/2019
1FT8W3BT3LEC23828	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	26591	12/13/2024
1FVACWDU0DHFG7671	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	18717	12/10/2014
1FVACWDU0DHFG7672	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	18718	12/10/2014
1FVACWDU0FHGS6614	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	19161	7/1/2015
1FVACWDU0GHHF9371	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	20283	12/5/2016
1FVACWDU0HHJA9924	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	20290	12/5/2016
1FVACWDU1HHJE7890	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	20789	7/17/2017
1FVACWDU2FHGF0179	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	19157	7/1/2015
1FVACWDU2FHGS6615	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	19162	7/1/2015
1FVACWDU2GHHF9372	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	20284	12/5/2016

FVACWDU2HHJA9925				
	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	20291	12/5/2016
FVACWDU4GHHF9373	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	20285	12/5/2016
FVACWDU5HHJA9921	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	20287	12/5/2016
FVACWDU6GHHF9374	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	20286	12/5/2016
FVACWDU7DHFJ6687	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	18719	12/10/2014
FVACWDU7FHGS6612	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	19159	7/1/2015
FVACWDU7HHJA9922	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	20288	12/5/2016
FVACWDU9DHFG7670	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	23378	12/23/2020
FVACWDU9FHGS6613	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	19160	7/1/2015
FVACWDU9HHJA9923	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	20289	12/5/2016
FVACWDUOFHGF0178	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24069	11/8/2021
FVACWFD0KHKH5543	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	23376	12/23/2020
FVACWFD0MHMR8074	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24064	11/8/2021
FVACWFD2KHKH5544	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	22134	3/29/2019
FVACWFD2MHMR8075	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24065	11/8/2021
FVACWFD3MHMR8067	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24055	11/8/2021
FVACWFD3MHMR8070	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24058	11/8/2021
FVACWFD4KHKH5545	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	22135	3/29/2019
FVACWFD4MHMR8076	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24066	11/8/2021
FVACWFD5MHMR8068	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24056	11/8/2021
FVACWFD5MHMR8071	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24059	11/8/2021
FVACWFD6KHKH5546	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	23380	12/23/2020
FVACWFD6MHMR8077	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24067	11/8/2021
FVACWFD7MHMR8072	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24061	11/8/2021
FVACWFD7MHRMR5069	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24057	11/8/2021
FVACWFD8MHMR8078	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24068	11/8/2021
FVACWFD9KHK5542	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	22132	3/29/2019
FVACWFD9MHMR8073	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24063	11/8/2021
HTMNAAM1BH318422	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	16344	12/7/2010
HTMNAAM29H078338	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	15212	12/2/2008
HTMNAAM49H078339	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	15213	12/2/2008
HTMNAAM59H078334	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	15208	12/2/2008
HTMNAAM5BH318424	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	16346	12/7/2010
HTMNAAM79H078335	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	15209	12/2/2008
HTMNAAM97H470018	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	23374	12/23/2020
HTMNAAM99H078336	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	15210	12/2/2008
59AW2E9XMC560575	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	26596	12/13/2024
DRBUAAN48A636743	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24815	12/12/2022
P1 BAAGF1 MA023705	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	26601	12/13/2024
P1 BAAGF6MA023702	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	26600	12/13/2024
P1 BCAGF3HA017551	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	26599	12/13/2024
P1 BCAGF7NA024854	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	26602	12/13/2024
P1 CL01 HX8A008371	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	26595	12/13/2024
		, ,		
P1BAAFG1MA023705	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24814	12/12/2022
	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	19360	8/24/2015
P1BAAGF0FA015419	DEDMIT	VEHICLE DEDMIT (ALC)	2/0/2	12/12/2022
P1BAAGF1MA023705	PERMIT PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24813	12/12/2022

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
4P1BAAGF4MA023701	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24810	12/12/2022
4P1BAAGF5HA017184	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	20791	7/17/2017
4P1BAAGF6MA023702	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24811	12/12/2022
4P1BAAGF7FA015417	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	19776	3/1/2016
4P1BAAGF7HA017185	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	20792	7/17/2017
4P1BAAGF8MA023703	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24812	12/12/2022
4P1BAAGF9FA015418	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	19359	8/24/2015
4P1BCAGF3HA017551	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	20790	7/17/2017
4P1BCAGF6KA020094	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	23385	12/23/2020
4P1BCAGF8KA020095	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	23381	12/23/2020
4P1BCAGF9FA015154	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	19781	3/1/2016
4P1BCAGFXDA020096	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	23382	12/23/2020
4P1CA01D8BA012381	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	19358	8/24/2015
4P1CA01D8DA013663	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	19780	3/1/2016
4P1CA01D9CA013072	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	19778	3/1/2016
4P1CA01DXBA012382	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	19361	8/24/2015
4P1CA01H28A008435	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	19775	3/1/2016
4P1CA01H39A009322	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	20271	12/5/2016
4P1CA01H9BA011498	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	19777	3/1/2016
4P1CD01F96A005664	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	19782	3/1/2016
4P1CT020S0Y000063	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	20275	12/5/2016
4P1CT025X3A003383	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	13939	11/1/2006
4P1CT02H23A003480	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	23372	12/23/2020
4P1CT02H73A003166	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	20272	12/5/2016
4P1CT02S0YA000058	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	23373	12/23/2020
4P1CT02S0YA000062	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24816	12/12/2022
4P1CT02S0YA000074	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	20276	12/5/2016
4P1CT02S13A003384	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	19779	3/1/2016
4P1CT02S83A003382	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	20278	12/5/2016
4P1CT02S91A001248	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	20282	12/5/2016
4P1CV01H27A007840	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	19363	8/24/2015
4P1CV01H47A007838	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	18124	10/7/2013
4S9AW2E91 MC560576	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	26594	12/13/2024
W1W4NBVY3PT14584	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	26598	12/13/2024

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license verification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and enforcement database.